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STRALCIO PLANIMETRICO
Scala 1:1000

ZSN_5

TABELLA COORDINATE
sistema di riferimento UTM ETRF-2000

Proiezione = UTM North-Zone_33 : 12E to 18E
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D1_TAV4_1 Stabilimenti balneari Sud























































UMI

B C
Campo

A D
Edificatorio

2
zona B

1 4

UMI

SBS_28
3

1

2

3

4

4882303.319

4882313.112

4882278.221

4882262.938

306401.218

306419.228

306442.114

306415.330

A

B

C

D

4882303.319

4882312.873

4882295.303

4882285.749

306401.218

306418.789

306428.343

306410.773

STRALCIO PLANIMETRICO
Scala 1:1000

zona B

Campo Edificatorio

1

2 3

45

6A

B C

D

5

6

4882278.669

4882283.212

306404.549

306412.152

SBS_28

TABELLA COORDINATE
sistema di riferimento UTM ETRF-2000

Proiezione = UTM North-Zone_33 : 12E to 18E
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